

CHI-135/2016

PBFZC20011842016

State VS. Charanjit Singh (Veer Singh)

Present: Mr.Gurbaz Singh, APP for the State.
Accused Veer Singh on bail with counsel
Sh.Krishan Sehgal Advocate.
Accused Charanjit singh discharged vide order
dated 02.12.2016

Arguments not advanced. On request, case is
adjourned to 18.1.2018 for arguments on application Under
Section 319 Cr.P.C.

(Neeraj Goyal)PCS
JMIC/Fazilka/18.12.2017
(UID PB0365)

Date of Order:18.12.2017

Steno

Next date: 18.1.2018

Purpose: _____