

In the court of SH. GURBIR SINGH
Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate, AJNALA
State Vs Gurmeet Singh (CHI/135/17)

Present: Sh. Sukhjinder Singh, APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel.

No prosecution witness is present or served. Let,
prosecution witnesses be again summoned for 03.05.2018.

(Gurbir Singh), PCS
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
Ajnala, UID-PB0275

Date of order: 12.04.2018
Gurpreet Singh, Stenographer Gr-III

Next Date of hearing: 03.05.2018
Purpose: