

Present: Shri Charanjit Singh, Additional Public Prosecutor.
Accused on bail with Sh. Amandeep Randhawa, Advocate.

Three PW's are present and cross-examined. No other PW is present. Remaining PW's be summoned for 03.10.2019.

Karan
Stenographer-III

Sumit Bhalla (UID-PB0259)
Chief Judicial Magistrate
Tarn Taran-07.08.2019