

CHI-135-2017      State Vs Arun Sharma CNR-PBHOC10004302017

Present:-Shri Inderjot Singh, Ld. APP for the State  
Accused on bail with Counsel Sh B.P. Joshi Adv.

Heard. Vide my separate detailed order of even date application for production of evidence stands allowed. Case is adjourned to 08.11.2019 for production of evidence.

Date: 18.10.2019  
Satish Khurana  
Stenographer-III

Prabha Prashar, PCS  
JMIC/Mukerian  
UID- PB-0500