

CHI-135-17

State Vs. Lakhwinder Singh

Present : – APP for the state.

Accused on bail represented by Sh. SS Tapiala, Advocate.

No PW is present. PW ASI Gurdeep Singh be summoned through bailable warrants in sum of Rs.10,000/- with one surety of like amount for 28.07.2021. PW Jasbir Singh Sandhu, Tehsildar be also summoned for 28.07.2021. IO/Prosecution agency is directed to file correct address of PW Jasbir Singh Sandhu, Tehsildar within two days.

Order Dated: 20.07.2021

*Parkash Singh Rawat**

Stenographer-III

(Karun Kumar)
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class
Baba Bakala Sahib
UID no.PB0636