

CNR No: PBHOA10003622021

CIS No: CHI/135/2021

State of Punjab VS MOTA SINGH etc.

Present: Addl. PP for the State

Accused Mota Singh, Paramjit Singh and Niranjana Singh on
bail with counsel

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as Ld. Presiding
Officer is availing joining time.

Bailable warrants of PW ASI Kamaljit Singh received back with the
report of 'on leave'. Let he be again summoned through bailable warrants
for next date.

HC Manvir Singh has appeared. He will remain bound down for
next date in the regular court.

Bailable warrants of PW HC Anil Kumar and ASI Davinder Singh
received back duly served. However they did not appear. Let both PWs be
now summoned through non-bailable warrants for 02.08.2022.

Date of Order: 27.05.2022

Ramandeep Singh Steno-III

(NEELAM)

Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class
UID No. PB0651, Dasuya (D)